Local

Unionistas de Salamanca CF
Racing Club Ferrol SAD

CD Guijuelo

Coruxo FC

RC Deportivo de La Corufia SAD

112 Jornada

Visitante

Pontevedra CF SAD

RC Celta de Vigo "B"

Zamora CF SAD
Salamanca CF UDS

SD Compostela

REAL FEDERACION ESPANOLA DE FUTBOL

Segunda Division B

I-A
Temporada 2020/2021

Horarios
24/01/2021

Estadio

C.M. Reina Sofia

La Malata

Estadio Municipal Luis Ramos
Campo Do Vao

Estadio Municipal De Riazor

Fecha Partido Hora

24/01/2021

23/01/2021
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24/01/2021

16:00

17:00

17:00

12:00

17:00
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